
PRESIDENTIAL

$35,000

5-STAR

$25,000

4-STAR

$10,000

3-STAR

$5,000

2-STAR

$2,500

1-STAR

$1,500

COLONEL

$1,000

MAROON

$500

GOLD

$250

NAVY

$100

VIP Table (8 attendees) P P P

Preferred event 

parking for 2 vehicles P P P

Your name and/or 

business name verbally 

recognized during the 

event

P P P P

Your name and/or 

business logo 

advertised on social 

media posts and 

emails both before and 

after event

P P P P

Event Tickets VIP table VIP table VIP table 4 tickets 4 tickets 2 tickets

Your name and/or 

business logo on the 

MMA website and on 

screen during event

P P P P P P P 
Name Only 

P 
Name Only 

P 
Name Only 

P 
Name Only 

Maroon & Gold 2025 Sponsorship Levels


